
张瑞军
孙文杰
娜仁其其格
索彩龙
海明
王美秀
张润利
闫晓程
赵根虎
张俊峰
斯日古椤
李玉兰
张忠维
钢苏和
马俊刚
苏凯强
刘文忠
张从虎
斯庆图
阿拉腾照拉
范玉刚
贾海峰
卞翠云
李俊
杨晓燕
满达呼
赵俊芳
李耀权
张彩青
李建敏
王果玲
索彩龙
李晓燕
宋拴梅
张俊杰
吉木斯
王瑞清
胡海青
宝日
宋宇
乌仁图雅
刘富印
巴图
王治军
赵志国
高向阳
任雁飞
白虎
郭海平
吕换兰
巴图吉日格拉
陈福青
曹晓芬
布仁其木格
王连军
贺红梅
吴花云
祁四四
李亚婵
张喜兰
胡红霞
高宝全
柴新耀
布仁满都呼
杨臻卿
苏晓敏
那日苏
苏雅拉图
乔晓军
南耀龙
张贵明
李琳
王建峰
王春香
刘建军
赵鑫燕
宝权
尹宾
吕慧芳
王海霞

152634********3314
152634********0059
152634********6024
152634********1517
152634********0013
152634********3928
152634********451X
152634********1518
152634********181X
152634********0317
152634********6319
152634********3929
522424********086X
152634********7512
152634********0014
152634********0616
152634********1812
152634********4215
152634********7515
152634********6323
152634********3939
152634********0010
152634********422X
152634********001X
152634********3927
152634********6616
152634********2141
152634********4234
152634********0926
152634********4519
152634********4825
152634********1517
152634********0023
152634********272X
152634********4512
152634********7545
152634********4245
152634********4211
152634********6910
152634********4516
152634********7521
152634********7518
152634********0018
152634********7214
152634********331X
152634********3610
152634********3914
152634********8112
152601********1512
152634********4526
152634********751X
152634********8118
152634********3923
152634********6326
152634********1213
152634********2722
152634********0328
152634********4213
152634********0325
152634********4822
152634********0041
152322********3813
152634********3934
152634********6915
152634********0064
152634********3911
152634********0019
152634********7235
152634********0013
152634********2117
152634********0012
152634********8518
152634********2114
152634********0022
152634********1211
152634********0020
152634********6619
152634********3312
152634********6323
150929********2122

20190326
20210821
20190916
20190326
20201024
20210714
20201114
20190423
20200914
20190816
20190216
20210828
20210214
20200514
20190410
20191116
20180416
20200114
20190716
20210914
20191214
20200208
20200621
20210508
20210714
20210721
20210421
20190616
20200114
20200608
20190116
20190216
20190223
20210121
20210114
20201014
20210714
20200814
20150910
20211014
20200814
20191214
20200921
20190923
20180123
20190716
20181220
20200314
20210721
20201014
20181116
20190716
20210311
20211014
20200821
20210724
20200514
20210814
20210124
20191116
20170623
20200708
20190916
20180716
20181216
20190416
20200621
20180626
20200424
20180726
20190623
20190223
20180423
20180523
20201014
20210921
20210214
20200314
20210714
20180710

3125.85
51928.71
16967.75
4095.63

10334.24
4569.8

3622.71
52330

4909.75
3044.11

24240.78
7706.45
6867.48
8584.15

12521.68
12787.74
17623.72
7384.89

56008.74
6548.5

42565.12
51813.91
11074.18

6013.5
4712.13
18317.9
9071.21

42830.44
28689.4

33496.12
39666.13
16950.47
34575.44
9672.14
5134.61
6522.97
7929.94

20697.61
52025.61
15194.3
7461.17
5195.93

35387.46
20690.06

25442
33705.49
9603.43
5687.46
694.84

9605.95
14221.27
19709.95
11999.27
3520.15

27918.45
61773.71
26064.78
5361.63

12330.14
42697.8

21749.27
10397.35

6575.2
4880.67

87621.39
48385.85
40081.18
7441.43
8951.79

12009.17
59044.47
17077.92
17424.12
46582.46
18873.2

32519.37
6714.23

11543.83
3110.8

36435.16

2426.25
48448.49
10699.03
3124.59
8833.56
3891.17
2886.6

41616.31
4248.65
1897.7

19728.03
6999.78
5716.58
6249.21
9962.18
8798.69

10910.84
4996.67

34943.54
6293.34

29385.25
35817.01
7936.29
4999.52

4050
16928.51
7612.07

27467.49
19654.59
24991.94
22408.35
14250.59
29526.85
7537.33
3999.44
5187.2

6998.87
15922.22
13799.94
14743.46
5763.24
3494.06

26448.37
7690.13

20088.95
20876

7970.57
4128.35
592.18

7952.21
8405.74

12943.63
9937.93

3301
22982.82
55949.24
18603.69
4690.76
9947.31

35768.37
9998.6

6713.24
4184.71
4024.92

49352.04
28704.23
29800.63
5980.75
6439.56
9920.98

37020.63
14510.13
9420.23

34884.91
16085

29983.71
5689.22
7819.04
2940.38

29999.51

580.77
1295.63
5632.7
791.56
767.55
453.62
522.41

8938.93
487.28

1040.01
3064.07
466.17
932.71
1782.3

1984.76
3852.77
3823.85
2099.65

18547.84
226.54

11017.81
12807.05
2653.27
717.89
421.9

552.63
1018.82

14670.65
7688.96
6649.25

16035.98
1680.03
2675.57
1623.87
896.53
904.15
535.41

3812.78
36448.36

67.44
1216.22
1537.84
6977.23

10979.72
3754.14

11622.58
1289.94
1331.79

40.83
1155.19
5002.43
5802.11
1487.46
183.31

2741.26
2290.7

5795.06
406.91

1963.19
6296.45

11051.39
2841.05
2188.69
523.13

34965.84
18024.03
7984.09
1100.46
2049.27
1291.44

19757.83
2029.25
6015.75
8713.93
2091.56
975.53
736.01
3283.6
43.74

4359.11

118.83
1849.48
636.02
179.48
502.04
225.01
166.33

1045.86
142.58
106.4

1433.59
240.5

218.19
361.53
574.17
136.28

2324.36
288.57

1997.53
28.62

1645.18
2225.44
484.62
296.09
240.23
782.6

440.32
692.3

1113.02
1411.54
1221.8
822.79
1693.1
510.94
238.64
298.43
375.03
906.29

1777.31
174.6

328.93
161.03

1556.44
1745.86
1220.91
1206.91
283.05
227.32
35.15

498.55
488.87
730.21
573.88
35.84

1320.53
2912.55
1127.73
263.96
419.64
316.43
559.99
703.65
201.8

234
2866.49
1657.59
1695.43
360.22
285.78
575.57

1471.21
538.54

1988.14
2983.62
696.64
842.26

289
441.19
54.26

1745.44

0
335.11

0
0

231.09
0

47.37
728.9
31.24

0
15.09

0
0

191.11
0
0

561.67
0

519.83
0

516.88
964.41

0
0
0

54.16
0
0

232.83
440.39

0
197.06
679.92

0
0

133.19
20.63
53.32

0
208.8

152.78
0

405.42
274.35

378
0

59.87
0

26.68
0

324.23
234

0
0

870.84
621.22
488.3

0
0

316.55
139.29
139.41

0
95.62

437.02
0

601.03
0

177.18
221.18
794.8

0
0
0
0

717.87
0
0

72.42
328.1

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
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